
Pos 

artDENTAL 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

34 

25 

189 

8 

26 

23 

110 

67 

43 

94 

Name 

MAJCAN Loris 

EGGER Markus 

COLJA Matej 

CARRARO Roberto 

STEINHAUSER Christian 

SZARKA Gabor 

DE BIASIO Mauro 

BERTARELLI Giovanni 

SZÜCS Gabor 

GUIDUCCI Axel 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

7:33.243 

7:50.097 

7:51.327 

7:58.151 

7:59.304 

8:07.513 

8:09.107 

8:12.405 

8:19.563 

8:19.853 

Diff 

16.854 

18.084 

24.908 

26.061 

34.270 

35.864 

39.162 

46.320 

46.610 

Best Tm 

1:29.200 

1:32.788 

1:32.831 

1:33.409 

1:32.848 

1:34.193 

1:35.908 

1:36.860 

1:36.739 

1:37.704 

In Lap 

2 

2 

5 

3 

3 

4 

3 

5 

3 

5 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

16.854 

Avg. Speed 

165,527 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.200 

Best Speed 

168,215 

Best Lap by 

34 - MAJCAN Loris 

2nd King of Weekly 

14.08.2024. 

artDENTAL 600/1000 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:24:57 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

14.8.2024. 14:40 


